Individual Combined Scores
A

Collegiate Shoot-Out-Women-Tier 1 12/20/2024 -12/21/2024

Tier 1 USBC Las Vegas, NV :' COLLEG’A TE
@
Women's Division Cert. No: 4179
Game Game Game Game Game [ndividua Game Tourn
Bowler Bowler ID Team 1 2 3 4 5 Total Bowled Ave.
Brooke Salzman 11-421654 Mount Mercy University V 243 200 203 235 248 1129 5 225.8
Whittney Morse 11-35371 Coe College V 254 231 173 221 185 1064 5 212.8
Nada Nawwarah Abdul Jalil 23-1218 Mount Mercy University V 185 238 185 202 245 1055 5 211
Marissa Bills 11-265628 St. Ambrose University V 191 225 234 235 164 1049 5 209.8
Olivia Daujatas 11-251802 Governors State University V 215 238 179 246 163 1041 5 208.2
Morgan Smith 17-41769 Alma College V 156 224 212 215 227 1034 5 206.8
Emily Newbauer 11-534069 Viterbo University V 221 148 188 247 221 1025 5 205
Lida Burgos 17-89969 Saint Xavier University V 180 213 189 220 220 1022 5 204.4
Emaly Kruse 11-135896 Morningside University V 201 211 214 180 213 1019 5 203.8
Montana Hernandez 11-433460 Spring Arbor University V 204 225 186 202 201 1018 5 203.6
Sammantha Meyers 11-422677 William Penn University V 198 236 182 198 204 1018 5 203.6
Kadence Bottrall 11-776708 Davenport University V 183 177 227 214 212 1013 5 202.6
MacKenzie McIntyre 11-428634 Missouri Baptist University V 202 213 225 161 204 1005 5 201
Bailey VanMeter 11-252184 Concordia University V 194 191 223 206 190 1004 5 200.8
Kasey Eaton 5993-1927 Davenport University V 224 236 184 155 200 999 5 199.8
Skyy Nicholls 11-696262 St. Vincent College V 203 209 183 212 191 998 5 199.6
Monica Darrow 11-447755 Saint Xavier University V 186 197 186 214 211 994 5 198.8
Taylor Davis 18-45306 Milligan University V 185 207 181 195 222 990 5 198
Sam Upham 8611-9243 St. Ambrose University V 193 177 169 268 181 988 5 197.6
Shelby Logston 11-341614 Coe College V 171 191 216 223 187 988 5 197.6
Samantha Dulz 17-73985 Cleary University V 193 180 178 183 252 986 5 197.2
Brooke Binder 11-388021 Concordia University V 224 169 218 203 165 979 5 195.8
Allison Nape 11-225306 St. Francis (IL) ,University Of V 193 183 214 202 184 976 5 195.2
Isabella Fitzgerald 11-707760 Davenport University V 211 177 198 175 211 972 5 194.4
Jaden Rabe 11-648604 Kansas State University V 189 191 190 157 245 972 5 194.4
Megan Gillson 11-264830 Saint Xavier University V 192 206 188 180 206 972 5 194.4
Emilee Hughes 18-84897 Concordia University V 267 165 204 172 163 971 5 194.2
Hailee Hale 16-164469 Cleary University V 159 201 164 202 241 967 5 193.4
Katrina Kendle 16-124494 Coe College V 225 180 151 195 215 966 5 193.2
Estrella De La Rosa 11-454461 St. Francis (IL) ,University Of V 170 220 191 199 181 961 5 192.2
Kayla Tafanelli 11-181403 Spring Arbor University V 203 213 194 185 166 961 5 192.2
Elizabeth Springsteen 11-293885 Muskingum University V 174 197 193 205 191 960 5 192
Savannah Claar 17-104573 Ohio State University V 171 189 201 202 197 960 5 192
Alexa Munhofen 11-273910 Morningside University V 191 209 238 138 182 958 5 191.6
Kaylee Christeson 15-45687 Purdue University V 172 180 222 178 204 956 5 191.2
Marissa Ruiz 18-71705 Hastings College V 182 148 185 229 208 952 5 190.4
Kaleigh Buckalew 7914-12405 Baker University V 208 213 180 166 179 946 5 189.2
Sabine Strickland 7062-103 St. Vincent College V 186 212 164 211 173 946 5 189.2
Ava McLaughlin 18-3595 Webber International University V 210 185 148 195 204 942 5 188.4
Devon Thomas 11-97278 Spring Arbor University V 181 162 190 224 183 940 5 188
Amber Lymenstull 15-15438 Missouri Baptist University V 171 223 179 182 183 938 5 187.6
Brooklinn Chavez 11-403413 Calumet College Of St. Joseph V 183 224 156 188 187 938 5 187.6
Tayler Clark 11-686374 Muskingum University V 170 197 177 168 226 938 5 187.6
Rebecca Kruithof 20-20384 Texas A&M University V 167 222 222 169 153 933 5 186.6
Holly Bridges 11-188358 Ottawa University (KS) V 185 200 200 175 170 930 5 186
Bailee Spriggs 7914-8592 Midland University V 154 183 168 232 191 928 5 185.6
Kelsey Wilson 7914-34004 Muskingum University V 174 180 165 173 234 926 5 185.2
Skyler Holmes 20-48754 Baker University V 203 166 146 195 215 925 5 185
Gerilynn Delegarito 8410-3137 Ottawa University (KS) V 217 167 201 190 149 924 5 184.8
Rachel Spier 8337-13882 Morningside University V 216 195 147 174 191 923 5 184.6
Hannah Bowling 16-68196 Midland University V 172 214 171 204 159 920 5 184
Abigail Key 20-26854 Tennessee Wesleyan University V 191 205 159 182 182 919 5 183.8
Ashland Hoyt 5998-5608 Midland University V 168 178 187 185 200 918 5 183.6
Samantha Schiefen 18-6531 Morningside University V 178 204 190 179 167 918 5 183.6
Emily Spicuzza 11-289377 Purdue University V 189 169 187 195 177 917 5 183.4
Lauren Funk 11-128863 Wartburg College V 172 197 170 195 182 916 5 183.2
Olivia Solomon 7917-99 Cleary University V 185 188 167 179 194 913 5 182.6
Liberty Mckinney 11-381423 Webber International University V 212 170 191 173 166 912 5 182.4
Elizabeth Johll 17-18183 Wartburg College V 191 158 195 168 199 911 5 182.2
Lauren Bodman 11-381940 Coe College V 178 195 167 198 171 909 5 181.8
Abby Hume 11-393538 Wartburg College V 174 212 189 193 139 907 5 181.4
Dylan Holmes 20-48752 Baker University V 155 179 188 151 234 907 5 181.4
Ceri Deacon 20-51360 Viterbo University V 189 150 180 172 213 904 5 180.8
Samantha Smolen 19-20304 Calumet College Of St. Joseph V 221 158 155 166 204 904 5 180.8
Madison Holevoet 11-377517 St. Ambrose University V 197 211 157 181 153 899 5 179.8
Morgan Schoon 11-530351 Calumet College Of St. Joseph V 174 193 163 171 195 896 5 179.2
Emily Tieskotter 11-687699 Waldorf University V 188 160 181 211 153 893 5 178.6
Emily Ziegler 16-83486 Midland University V 177 182 170 168 193 890 5 178
Samantha McNeely 17-27902 Hastings College V 158 177 174 189 191 889 5 177.8
Holly Santucci 17-86905 Viterbo University V 146 189 212 163 178 888 5 177.6
Courtney Witten 7914-44554 Cleary University V 177 177 169 191 173 887 5 177.4
Kaylee Nicholas 11-41101 Ohio State University V 188 204 174 161 159 886 5 177.2
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Heather Viers
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Ashley Tran
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16-165812
9355-34136
11-734504
9229-50848
19-7272
7914-13667
11-133033
11-128258
11-324071
16-4404
11-640546
11-529617
11-151330
11-480618
20-52414
11-696944
23-57461
7914-16430
11-441757
7914-5160
5900-26985
11-436520
11-397634
17-72899
8731-2803
19-240
11-393848
20-46342
7919-272
19-32062
6944-1423
15-112159
11-658623
15-193314
11-85659
20-58524
11-402749
8970-200112
21-4198
11-699722
6414-1343
15-167174
11-577079
21-12239
11-416366
15-90513
20-16670
19-85054
11-638380
6452-6352
8108-77301
24-14762
8252-118285
11-763302
16-6179
18-81312
24-14763
5978-620
20-4491
20-6868
19-86140
11-387469
18-52526
19-16628
7914-13915
11-324913
11-662816
11-455997
11-572758
5730-31620
16-165606
24-6115
11-435193
11-734490
11-407978
5900-26804
21-5187
21-81444
17-5653
18-52468
11-554715
24-27251
23-788
22-91602

Baldwin Wallace University V

San Jose State University V
William Penn University V
Webber International University V
Tennessee Wesleyan University V
Waldorf University V

Texas-San Antonio ,University Of V
Calumet College Of St. Joseph V
Muskingum University V
McPherson College V

Texas-San Antonio ,University Of V
Ottawa University (KS) V

Saint Xavier University V

Coe College V

Ohio State University V
Governors State University V
Wittenberg University V

William Penn University V
Davenport University V
Davenport University V

Ottawa University (KS) V
McPherson College V

Calumet College Of St. Joseph V
St. Ambrose University V
Waldorf University V

Texas A&M University V

Hastings College V

Tennessee Wesleyan University V
Baldwin Wallace University V
Concordia University V

Viterbo University V

Wartburg College V

McPherson College V

Kansas Wesleyan University V
Baldwin Wallace University V
Texas-San Antonio ,University Of V
Cleary University V

San Jose State University V
Texas A&M University V

Grand Canyon University V
Morningside University V
Davenport University JV1
Midland University V

Wartburg College V

Davenport University JV1

San Jose State University V
Kansas State University V
Wittenberg University V

Milligan University V

Baldwin Wallace University V
Grand Canyon University V
Webber International University V
Grand Canyon University V
Texas A&M University V
Tennessee Wesleyan University V
Texas A&M University V

Webber International University V
Kansas Wesleyan University V
Governors State University V
Texas-San Antonio ,University Of V
Governors State University V
Saint Xavier University V
Missouri Baptist University V
Texas-San Antonio ,University Of V
Missouri Baptist University V
Milligan University V

Kansas Wesleyan University V
Hastings College V

St. Vincent College V

Governors State University V
Baker University V

Purdue University V

Alma College V

Hastings College V

Muskingum University V

Baker University V

Waldorf University V

McPherson College V

St. Ambrose University V

San Jose State University V
Davenport University JV1

San Jose State University V
Kansas Wesleyan University V
Wittenberg University V
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Emma Zalud
Delaney Walsh
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Isabel Diaz

Jazel Tiquia
Mikayla Kelley

23-70664
7823-239684
24-13263
15-129119
24-1706
20-55544
15-101505
24-15079
11-692354
9652-12931
23-79724
16-93209
16-65460
18-83416
11-388205
11-33690
18-2038
8108-115486
11-307144
21-69886
11-324914
11-390462
11-99667
7914-5640
19-78599
18-51686
20-57157
20-57768
16-16276
11-224229
11-536007
19-47803
20-10282
11-601109
24-15925
22-1356
11-597406
23-758
20-32302
24-15083
20-55542
16-148415
11-634848
20-60523
22-74736
20-51062
7914-30113
11-294037
15-171138
11-448674
11-323908
11-250067
11-446110
7914-1220
11-662819
17-41919
7914-32254
11-240603
11-668592
16-57832
16-78038
5686-2531
16-126370
11-193244
22-11465
18-62273
19-41714
7914-29162
15-64456
8708-66704
22-92459
18-70532
11-379842
11-513110
22-16929
22-88503
11-279303
11-538842
22-3036
17-26806
11-572793
11-239533
19-66110
11-311448

Davenport University JV1
Baldwin Wallace University V
Kansas State University V
Alma College V

Ohio State University V
Kansas State University V
Spring Arbor University V
Davenport University JV1
Milligan University V

Mount Mercy University V
Alma College V

Grand Canyon University V
St. Francis (IL) ,University Of V
Wittenberg University V
Mount Mercy University V
William Penn University V

St. Francis (IL) ,University Of V
Grand Canyon University V
Concordia University V
McPherson College V

Milligan University V

William Penn University V
Mount Mercy University V

St. Francis (IL) ,University Of V
Milligan University V

Viterbo University V

St. Francis (IL) ,University Of V
St. Vincent College V

Waldorf University V

St. Vincent College V
McPherson College V

Spring Arbor University V
Ottawa University (KS) V

St. Vincent College V

Purdue University V

Waldorf University V

Purdue University V

Alma College V

Tennessee Wesleyan University V
Davenport University JV1
Kansas State University V
Kansas Wesleyan University V
Kansas State University V
Ohio State University V
Kansas Wesleyan University V
Ohio State University V
Missouri Baptist University V
Concordia University V
Milligan University V

Alma College V

Mount Mercy University V
Mount Mercy University V
William Penn University V
Missouri Baptist University V
Kansas Wesleyan University V
Spring Arbor University V
Alma College V

Tennessee Wesleyan University V
Mount Mercy University V
Wittenberg University V
Missouri Baptist University V
St. Francis (IL) ,University Of V
Governors State University V
Baker University V

Purdue University V

Viterbo University V

Purdue University V
Wittenberg University V
Wittenberg University V
Grand Canyon University V
Muskingum University V
Ottawa University (KS) V

St. Vincent College V

Cleary University V
Governors State University V
Hastings College V

St. Francis (IL) ,University Of V
Spring Arbor University V
Saint Xavier University V

St. Ambrose University V

St. Vincent College V

William Penn University V
Ottawa University (KS) V
Spring Arbor University V
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Emilee Horton
Danielle Maynard
Olivia Pilcher
Shannon Csordas
Libbie Keith
Ariana Harvey
Lillian Sierakowski
Taylor Dunbar
Emma Dekraai
Breanna Miller
Brianna Swickard
Bridget Cake
Brooklyn Schlapkohl
Carli Gordon
Catherine Schreck
Darby Hauff
Destiny Reed
Emily Morris
Emma Peruzzi
Hailee Hospodar
Isabel Wong

Jada Watkins
Jade Gabor
Kaitlyn Daniels
Kali Johnson
Kaylee Taylor
Kerry Crossman
Lauren Vandenhouten
Leia Miller

Lina Abuhanoun
Lindsay Holliday
Margaret Plancarte
Marissa Leisinger
Olivia Oliver
Olivia Reddish
Paige Hall

Ryan Giese
Samantha Adams
Samantha Mann
Sarah Rahaman
Sierra Yetto
Victoria Elwick

11-711679
20-61259
11-261138
23-13459
11-490814
23-2537
24-643
17-59372
24-13262
21-75595
11-676033
11-731971
15-162482
11-687872
22-4385
20-47504
17-33636
11-378899
8019-46516
11-338196
23-1051
23-5991
11-553746
23-5695
16-27896
22-82377
9130-1913
8624-49189
19-57528
24-953
22-20099
17-14041
23-1183
11-393971
20-25710
22-90028
11-666975
11-664931
17-98873
23-15722
24-14764
11-679962

Milligan University V

Purdue University V

William Penn University V
Wittenberg University V
Morningside University V
Tennessee Wesleyan University V
Alma College V

Hastings College V

Kansas State University V
Hastings College V

Cleary University V

Muskingum University V

St. Ambrose University V

Coe College V

Wartburg College V

Baker University V

Waldorf University V

Concordia University V

Ohio State University V

St. Ambrose University V
Ottawa University (KS) V
Calumet College Of St. Joseph V
Saint Xavier University V

Cleary University V

Coe College V

Midland University V

Coe College V

Texas A&M University V

Midland University V

Saint Xavier University V

Ohio State University V
Calumet College Of St. Joseph V
Wartburg College V

McPherson College V

Tennessee Wesleyan University V
Davenport University V
Concordia University V

Waldorf University V

Governors State University V
Texas-San Antonio ,University Of V
Webber International University V
Morningside University V

Alma College V

Alma College V

Alma College V

\%

Baker University V

Baker University V

Baker University V

\%

Y

\%

Baldwin Wallace University V
Baldwin Wallace University V
Baldwin Wallace University V

\%

Calumet College Of St. Joseph V
Calumet College Of St. Joseph V
Calumet College Of St. Joseph V
Cleary University V

Cleary University V

Cleary University V

Coe College V

Coe College V

Coe College V

Concordia University V
Concordia University V
Concordia University V

Y

\%

Davenport University V
Davenport University V
Davenport University V
Governors State University V
Governors State University V
Governors State University V

Y

\%

Grand Canyon University V
Grand Canyon University V
Grand Canyon University V
Hastings College V

Hastings College V

Hastings College V
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